
$399,900 - 4366 Hazel Av #d, Palm Beach Gardens
MLS® #RX-11022366 

$399,900
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,740 sqft
Residential on 0.04 Acres

WINCHESTER COURT, Palm Beach
Gardens, FL

BEAUTIFUL RENOVATED WATERFRONT
TOWNHOUSE | BREATHTAKING LAKE
VIEWS | NEW 2024 ROOF | PRIME
LOCATION TO DOWNTOWN PALM BEACH
GARDENS | Bright Open Floor Plan | LED
Recessed & Accent Lighting | Luxury Vinyl
Flooring | Crown Molding | Stunning Kitchen |
Granite Counters | White Wood Cabinets | S/S
Appliances | Tray Ceiling | Primary Bedroom |
Custom Walk-In Closet | Updated En-suite
Dual Sink Vanity | New Front Loader
Washer/Dryer | Immaculate Manicured
Tropical Landscaping | Large Screened Patio |
Turf | Privacy Fence | Storage Sheds |
Reserved Parking & Guest Parking | Tennis
Courts | Prime Location to Downtown Palm
Beach Gardens | Minutes to Beaches & West
Palm Beach | Fine Dining and Shopping | Top
Rated Schools | Prestigious Winchester Courts
| AC 2018 | ROOF 2024 | PRESENT ALL
OFFERS!

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11022366

Price $399,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1



Square Footage 1,740

Acres 0.04

Year Built 1979

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse / Villa / Row

Style Townhouse

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 4366 Hazel Av #d

Area 5310

Subdivision WINCHESTER COURT

City Palm Beach Gardens

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33410

Amenities

Amenities Tennis, Sidewalks, Street Lights

Utilities Public Water, Public Sewer

Parking Assigned, 2+ Spaces, Guest

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Pantry, Walk-in Closet, Entry Lvl Lvng Area

Appliances Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator, Range - Electric, Dishwasher, Microwave

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Electric, Ceiling Fan, Central

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Fence, Shed, Screened Patio

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Timber Trace Elementary School

Middle Watson B. Duncan Middle School

High William T. Dwyer High School



Additional Information

Zoning RM(cit

HOA Fees 258

Listing Details

Listing Office Mastropieri Group LLC
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